
 

Sale for Books & Uniforms for the Session 2022-23 

 

Date Day  Time Grade  
12th March 2022 Saturday 09:00am to 5:00 pm X  
13th March 2022 Sunday 09:00am to 5:00 pm XII 

14th March 2022 Monday 09:00am to 5:00 pm V A, V B, V C, V D  

15th March 2022 Tuesday 09:00am to 5:00 pm V E ,V F, V G, V H, V I 

16th March 2022 Wednesday 09:00am to 5:00 pm VI 
17th March 2022 Thursday 09:00am to 5:00 pm VII 

18th March 2022 Friday  09:00am to 5:00 pm Holi 

19th March 2022 Saturday 09:00am to 5:00 pm VIII   

20th March 2022 Sunday 09:00am to 5:00 pm P Nur +Nur A , Nur B, Nur C 

21st March 2022 Monday 09:00am to 5:00 pm Nur D,Nur E , Nur F  

22nd March 2022 Tuesday 09:00am to 5:00 pm  KG A + KG B + KG C 

23rd March 2022 Wednesday 09:00am to 5:00 pm KG D + KG E + KG F+ KG G  
24th March 2022 Thursday 09:00am to 5:00 pm I A , IB , I C  

25th  March 2022 Friday  09:00am to 5:00 pm  I D, I E , IF  

26th March 2022 Saturday 09:00am to 3:30 pm II A, II B , II C and IID 

27th March 2022 Sunday 09:00am to 5:00 pm II E , IIF , II G and II H 

28th March 2022 Monday 09:00am to 5:00 pm III A , III B , III C and III D 

29th March 2022 Tuesday 09:00am to 5:00 pm III E , III F , III G and III H 

30th March 2022 Wednesday 09:00am to 5:00 pm IV A, IV B, IV C, IV D  
31st March 2022 Thursday 09:00am to 5:00 pm IV E ,IV F, IV G, IV H,  

1st April 2022 Friday  09:00am to 5:00 pm IX 

2nd April 2022 Saturday 09:00am to 5:00 pm Open for ALL 
3rd April 2022 Sunday  09:00am to 5:00 pm Open for ALL 

 

4th April onward shops will remain open on the following days:- 

Monday, Wednesday and Friday  3:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

• COMPLETE BOOK SETS WILL BE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

• OPEN BOOK SETS WILL BE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

• Daily the Bookshop and uniform shop will remain closed for lunch between 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Important  

•  “CLADWAY” is the authorized school vendor for uniform. They have been given the set pattern and standards for the 
school uniform.  

• The uniform vendor has been tried and tested on the quality of uniform, be it fabric/texture/stitches end to end.  
Hence, uniform purchased from any other vendor cannot be assured of quality and pattern.  

 


